�
� � �
�
�
�
HTS- Polska Strzyga i Augustyńska Sp. J.
Wola Pieczyska 27, 05-650 Chynów, www.hts-polska.pl
NIP: 7972026249; REGON: 142452210; KRS 0000359200�

In. (mm)
Markers
Per
Card
Std.
Pkg.*
A 3.00 (76) and Over 9.00 x 2.25 (229 x 57) 1
5
Cards
B 1.25 - 3.00 (32 - 76) 4.50 x 1.13 (114 x 29) 4
C 1.25 (32) and Under 2.25 x 0.50 (57 x 13) 18
Part Number
Legend
Color
(Legend/Bkrnd)Style A Style B Style C
PCV-110A PCV-110B PCV-110C 110 Volts
Black/Orange
PCV-115A PCV-115B PCV-115C 115 Volts
PCV-120A PCV-120B PCV-120C 120 Volts
PCV-120/208A PCV-120/208B PCV-120/208C 120/208 Volts
PCV-208A PCV-208B PCV-208C 208 Volts
PCV-220A PCV-220B PCV-220C 220 Volts
PCV-230A PCV-230B PCV-230C 230 Volts
PCV-240A PCV-240B PCV-240C 240 Volts
PCV-240/480A PCV-240/480B — 240/480 Volts
PCV-277A PCV-277B PCV-277C 277 Volts
PCV-277/480A PCV-277/480B PCV-277/480C 277/480 Volts
PCV-380A PCV-380B PCV-380C 380 Volts
— PCV-415B — 415 Volts
PCV-440A PCV-440B PCV-440C 440 Volts
PCV-460A PCV-460B PCV-460C 460 Volts
PCV-480A PCV-480B PCV-480C 480 Volts
PCV-550A PCV-550B PCV-550C 550 Volts
PCV-600A PCV-600B PCV-600C 600 Volts
PCV-2300A PCV-2300B — 2300 Volts
PCV-2400A PCV-2400B — 2400 Volts
PCV-4160A PCV-4160B — 4160 Volts
PCV-4800A — — 4800 Volts
PCV-12000A — — 12000 Volts
PCV-12470A PCV-12470B — 12470 Volts
PCV-13200A PCV-13200B — 13200 Volts
PCV-13800A PCV-13800B — 13800 Volts
— PCV-ACB PCV-ACC AC
PCV-BLANKA PCV-BLANKB PCV-BLANKC Blank-No Legend
— — PCV-CNC Circuit #
— PCV-CBB — Circuit Breaker

*Order number of markers required in multiples of Std. Pkg.
Style
Conduit O.D.
In. (mm)
Marker Size
Width x Length
In. (mm)
Std.
Pkg.*
M 2.25 - 6.00 (57 - 152) 14.00 x 23.00 (356 x 584) 1
MarkerR 0.75 - 2.25 (19 - 57) 8.00 x 8.00 (203 x 203)
Part Number
Legend
Color
(Legend/Bkrnd)Style M Style R
— PCV-120R 120 Volts
Black/Orange
PCV-480M PCV-480R 480 Volts
PCV-4160M — 4160 Volts
PCV-FOM PCV-FOR Fiber Optic
Marker Books
Vinyl
Marker Size:
1.50" x 3.25" (38 x 82 mm)
*Order number of books required in multiples of Std. Pkg.
Part Number Legend
Markers Per
Page
Markers Per
Book
Std.
Pkg.*
Voltage Markers
PCVB-110 110 Volts
3 30 1 Book
PCVB-220 220 Volts
PCVB-277 277 Volts
PCVB-277/480 277/480 Volts
PCVB-440 440 Volts
PCVB-480 480 Volts
PCVB-550 550 Volts
PCVB-4160 4160 Volts
Safety Signs
PSSB-13 Danger High Voltage 3 30 1 Book
 Voltage Markers
31